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no.
84
73
69
15

197

180
58
94

189
31
196
168
41
169
67
193
182
44
80
35
191
90
181
192
83
46
27
51
39
185
79
76
29
78
66
24
173
97
26
28
25
198
92
13
4
86
98
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Name
NICHOLAS HICKETTS
IAIN MURDOCH
STUART MURDOCH
MIKE DIXON
FRANK PODD
PHIL EVANS
JOHN WILLIAMS
NATHAN MAYOH
PAUL BECKETT
ROB CAWLEY
JAMES JENKINS
MATT MORAN
MATTHEW RABONE
ANTHONY NAULTY
ROBERT ABUSHAL

STEVE SHAUGHNESSY

STE DAVISON
MIKE HODSON
PAUL PLUMMER
ANTHONY RODGERS
LOK LI
DANNY CRUMP

STEPHEN SHARROCKS

JAMES HALL
STEVE ALCOCK
ANDY CORDES
JAMES PRATT

PHIL HEAWORD
GRAHAM STANTON
GARETH MAHER
CLAIRE MACNEILL
TONY HULME

CAMERON MURDOCH

STEVE HUGHES
STEVE FAIRCLOUGH
GILLIAN DOOLAN
NIGEL HARRISON
AMY BARTER
NICK TROTT
BARRY HEAP
JON HOLMES
LOUISE HARRISON
MARK BROWN
MARTIN BERRY
DONAVAN DAVEY
NADHIM BAYATTI
VICTORIA HEALEY
ADRIAN THOMAS
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Cat
MSEN
Mv40
Mv40
MSEN
Mv40
MSEN
MSEN
Mv40
MV50
MV50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MV50
MSEN
MV50
Mv40
Mv40
Mv40
MV50
Mv40
Mv40
MV50
MSEN
MSEN
Mv40
MSEN
MSEN
MV60
MSEN

FV35
MV60
MJUN
MV50
Mv40

Fva5
MV50

FV35
MSEN
Mv40
Mv40

FV35
MV50
Mv40
MSEN
Mv40

FV35
MV50

FSEN

Cat
Pos

1

Club
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS

U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS

U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS

U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

SHIRE TALLY HO HARE & HOL

BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
WILMSLOW RC
STCOKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

VARRINGTON ROAD RUNNER

U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

Time
0:20:39
0:20:49
0:21:07
0:21:38
0:21:47
0:21:49
0:21:50
0:21:54
0:22:10
0:22:17
0:22:22
0:22:24
0:22:25
0:22:43
0:22:58
0:23:01
0:23:04
0:23:19
0:23:32
0:24:02
0:24:11
0:24:24
0:24:45
0:25:03
0:25:07
0:25:10
0:25:13
0:25:23
0:25:30
0:25:37
0:25:40
0:25:47
0:25:53
0:25:54
0:26:03
0:26:18
0:26:20
0:26:23
0:26:33
0:26:42
0:26:51
0:27:03
0:27:14
0:27:18
0:27:26
0:27:32
0:27:35
0:27:37
0:27:38



50
51
53
52
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
98
100

62
68
166
75
195
74
178
96
194
141
167
188
20
82
63
34
171
184
87
187
11
91
176
49
65
95
37
61
38
2
93
81
18
3
64
16
183
70
175
55
99
72
60
170
71
32
48
85
1
200
199

ANDREA BUCKINGHAM
FIONA COOKE
HOLLY RABONE-KENT
FREYA MURDOCH
MARK WILSON
RUTH MURDOCH
ROSS KENNEDY
NICHOLAS ROBERTS
ROGER NELSON
HELEN FRASER
PETE SINCLAIR
GARY HOWARTH
MICHAEL GIBBONS
MATT CORDES
ANGELA MCCARTHY
ESTER KAVANAGH DIXON
SARA TAYLOR
IAN BELLAMY
DAVID HOWELL
FRASER KENWORTHY
JOSEPH CONNOR
BARRY THOMPSON
NICOLA PATERSON
SIMON RUSHTON
STEPHEN BRAYNE
HELEN TODD
ANDY LORD
MARK CORCORAN
EMMA LOVERIDGE
ALYSON ADAMS
ANDREW DUCKWORTH
ROSALIND REEVES
STEVEN GANNON
SARMID AL-KAMIL
ALEXIS DINSMOR
MARIE FAIRCLOUGH
CLAIRE STOTT
AMY MURDOCH
ELIZABETH MASON
SHARON TOOLIN
JULIE LUCAS
SARAH UPTON
DEBBIE GREGORY
NICOLA PICKFORD
DEBBIE WOODCOCK
ROBERT ANDREW JONES
MARIA RUSHTON
MICHAEL BRIGGS
MICHAEL ABRAHAMS
ZOE BARRETT
ALISON BUCKLEY

Fv45
Fv45
FSEN
FJUN
MV40
FV35
MSEN
MV40
MV60
Fv45
MV50
MV40
MV50
MJUN
Fv45
FSEN
FV35
MSEN
MV40
MJUN
MSEN
MV50
FSEN
MV50
MSEN
FV55
MV50
MV40
FSEN
Fv45
MV40
Fv45
MV50
MV40
FV65+
Fv45
FSEN
FJUN
Fv45
FV35
Fv45
Fv45
Fv45
FV35
Fv45
MV50
Fv45
MV50
MV40
FV35
FV35

BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
STOCKPORT TRI CLUB
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
WILMSLOW RC
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STTALRC
U/A
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
STOCKPORT HARRIERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
WILMSLOW RC
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A
U/A
U/A
GOYT VALLEY STRIDERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A

0:27:47
0:28:01
0:28:04
0:28:15
0:28:16
0:28:16
0:28:17
0:28:36
0:28:44
0:28:48
0:28:59
0:29:09
0:29:24
0:29:27
0:29:34
0:29:35
0:29:38
0:29:43
0:29:45
0:29:45
0:29:47
0:29:48
0:29:51
0:29:58
0:30:04
0:30:10
0:30:32
0:30:37
0:30:43
0:30:46
0:31:01
0:31:10
0:31:41
0:31:43
0:32:00
0:32:34
0:32:38
0:32:47
0:32:51
0:32:56
0:33:09
0:33:19
0:33:24
0:33:27
0:33:38
0:33:54
0:34:00
0:34:10
0:34:20
0:34:32
0:34:33



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

89
88
59
190
9
179
21
6
186
19
57
54
174
137
107
56
177
302
301
45
43
17
8
77

MATT CHADBOURNE
SARAH CHADBOURNE
CLODAGH WILSON
CLAIRE RAYNER
JON CLARE
HAZEL HARRINGTON
RACHEL GILLESPIE
SAM BLACOW
MARIA KEYWORTH
CHRISTINE GIBBONS
SUZANNE WILES
JOANNE THOMAS
CATH JONES
TIM WOODFORD
DEB MAWMAN
CAROL TYRER
CHARLA TORKINGTON
PAUL BLACKBURN
TRISHA COURTNEY
DIANA POWELL
BRIAN PLATT
ANNETTE FINNIE
RIA BRIGHT
EMMA MINSHALL
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MSEN
FSEN
FSEN
FSEN
MV40
Fva5
FSEN
FSEN
Fv45
FV55
Fva5
Fv45
Fv45

MV50
Fva5
FV55
FV35

MV40
Fva5
FV55

MV70+
FV55
Fva5
FV35

20

(o]

15
10
11
16

17
18
19
19
20
3
11
25
21
4

5
22
12

U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A
STOCKPORT HARRIERS

U/A
STOCKPORT TRI CLUB
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

U/A

U/A

U/A
BRAMHALL RUNNERS

HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS
HYDE VILLAGE STRIDERS

BRAMHALL RUNNERS
U/A

PENNINE FELL RUNNERS
YAGONS RUNNING CLUB (SAl

BRAMHALL RUNNERS

0:34:44
0:34:44
0:34:45
0:34:51
0:34:51
0:35:09
0:35:24
0:35:44
0:35:50
0:36:03
0:37:00
0:37:05
0:38:56
0:39:04
0:39:31
0:39:52
0:40:36
0:41:25
0:41:32
0:42:08
0:42:29
0:47:41
0:49:57
0:49:58



